
Month 

Jan-22 

Feb-22 

Mar-22 

May-22 

Jul-22 

Aug-22 

K.M.Shah Dental College and Hospital 
OPD Data 

New 

Apr-22 5841 

Cases 

5181 

Dec-22 

5282 

Jun-22 6465 

Total 
Cases 

5779 

6023 

5959 

Sep-22 6316 

4955 

Oct-22 4888 

Nov-22 6619 

6256 

69564 

Old Cases 

K.M.Shah Dental College & Hospital 
Sunandeep Vicdyapecth 

Piparia, ïai. Waghodia (Vadodara) 

6158 

6357 

6748 

7092 

6950 

6992 

6952 

5649 

6819 

4613 

6553 

6714 

77597 

Total 
Cases 

11339 

11639 

12527 

12933 

12973 

13457 

12911 

10604 

13135 

9501 

13172 

12970 

147161 

No. of 

Working 
Days 

24 

24 

25 

25 

25 

26 

26 

21 

26 

22 

26 

26 

DR. RCHKCMIA SUAH 
DENTAL HOSPITAL SUPERINTENDENJ 

KMSDC&H, SVDU 

Average 
Cases per 

Day 

472 

485 

501 

517 

519 

518 

497 

505 

505 

432 

507 

499 
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